 c o m b o v e n d i n g  m a c h i n e
P R E P A R E D  B Y  S U R I A V E N D
M 4 - 1 0 G
SNACK
BEVERAGE
&
All-steel Thickened
Fuselage
Integral Foaming
Refrigeration Compressor Photoelectric
Dispensing Detection
Intelligent Cloud
System
5 inches
screen
Glass defogging
system LED lighting
P R E P A R E D  B Y  S U R I A V E N D
SNACK
BEVERAGE
&
M 4 - 1 0 G
c o m b o  v e n d i n g  m a c h i n e
VIEW
f ro n t s i d e
P R E P A R E D  B Y  S U R I A V E N D
1
9
8
5
m
m
1160mm 870m
m
Specification Description
Model M4-10G
Size / Weight 116cm (L) x 87cm (D) x 198.5cm (H) / 330 kg
Payment Bill & Coin Acceptor, eWallet
Monitor 5” Display Screen
Order Keypad
Management System Cloud Monitoring System
Voltage / Current 240V, 50Hz / 1.43A
Power Refrigeration 520W, Standby 40W
Storage Capacity
2 trays x 5 lanes
4 trays x 10 lanes
Sensor Drop Sensor
Temperature 4°C - Ambient (adjustable)
P R E P A R E D  B Y  S U R I A V E N D
SPECS
P R E P A R E D  B Y  S U R I A V E N D
The 1st layer
The 2nd layer
The 3rd layer
The 4th layer
The 5th layer
The 6th layer
HUGE CAPACITY
According to the size of commodities, 300 pcs goods can be placed。
Product Size/Weight
Minimum
100*40*10mm
/20g
Maximum
200*150*150mm
/500g
P R E P A R E D  B Y  S U R I A V E N D
TOP BRAND
COMPRESSOR
P o w e r f u l ,  s i l e n t ,  e n e r g y - s a v i n g  a n d
e n v i r o n m e n t a l l y  f r i e n d l y .
E x c e l l e n t  a n d  f a s t  r e f r i g e r a t i o n  s y s t e m .
P R E P A R E D  B Y  S U R I A V E N D
E n e r g y  L e v e l :  D  ( t e s t e d  b y  S G S  o f f i c e )
F l a m m a b l e  a n d  l o w  t o x i c i t y  w i t h  a
s a f e t y  c l a s s i f i c a t i o n /  A 3
L o w  o r  z e r o  O z o n e  D e p l e t i o n  ( O D P ) ,
L o w  G l o b a l  W a r m i n g  P o t e n t i a l  ( G W P )
E x c e l l e n t  t h e r m o d y n a m i c  p r o p e r t i e s
b r i n g  h i g h  e n e r g y  e f f i c i e n c y
REFRIGERANT
P R E P A R E D  B Y  S U R I A V E N D
P R E P A R E D  B Y  S U R I A V E N D
SNACKS
BEVERAGE
STATIONERY
ACCESSORIESCOSMETICS
GADGETS
SUITABLE FORSUITABLE FOR
STRATEGIC LOCATIONSSTRATEGIC LOCATIONS
P R E P A R E D  B Y  S U R I A V E N D
WARRANTY
P R E P A R E D  B Y  S U R I A V E N D
TRUSTED BY HUNDREDS
—and GROWING
PROFESS IONAL TECHNICAL SUPPORTT R A I N I N G
P R E P A R E D  B Y  S U R I A V E N D
We’ve helped entrepreneurs from all walks of life turn simple ideas into
thriving vending businesses.
With a strong track record, we’re more than just a supplier
— we’re your vending partner.
YOU NAME IT,
WE VEND IT.
n o  l i m i t s ,  j u s t  p o s s i b i l i t i e s .
P R E P A R E D  B Y  S U R I A V E N D
+ 6 0 1 8 - 9 7 2  6 8 9 9
+ 6 0 1 2 - 2 1 1  2 1 5 8  + 6 0 1 1 - 5 3 4 6 6 8 9 9
+ 6 0 1 1 - 5 3 4 7  6 8 9 9 RS MARKETING